
 
 
 

 

S.No. Date Timing Subject Faculty

1 Monday, May 1, 2023

2 Tuesday, May 2, 2023 3:00 pm-4:00 pm Auditing and Corporate Governance Ms. Shruti Sonawane

3 Wednesday, May 3, 2023 5:00 pm-6:00 pm Business Economics Ms. Neha Satoliya

4 Thursday, May 4, 2023 4:30 pm-5:30 pm Financial Accounting-I Mr. Niraj Bakshi

5 Friday, May 5, 2023 4:00 pm-5:00 pm Business Organisation and Management Dr. Mahima Singh

6 Saturday, May 6, 2023 11:00 am-12:00 pm Business Communication Skills Ms. Ashwini Renavikar

7 Sunday, May 7, 2023

8 Monday, May 8, 2023 10:00 am-11:00 am Company Law Mr. Arghya Paul

9 Tuesday, May 9, 2023 3:00 pm-4:00 pm Auditing and Corporate Governance Ms. Shruti Sonawane

10 Wednesday, May 10, 2023 4:30 pm-5:30 pm Financial Accounting-I Mr. Niraj Bakshi

11 Thursday, May 11, 2023

12 Friday, May 12, 2023

13 Saturday, May 13, 2023

14 Sunday, May 14, 2023

15 Monday, May 15, 2023

16
Tuesday, May 16, 2023

17 Wednesday, May 17, 2023 10:00 am-11:00 am Company Law Mr. Arghya Paul

18 Thursday, May 18, 2023 11:00 am-12:00 pm Business Communication Skills Ms. Ashwini Renavikar

19 Friday, May 19, 2023

20 Saturday, May 20, 2023

21 Sunday, May 21, 2023

22 Monday, May 22, 2023 3:00 pm-4:00 pm Auditing and Corporate Governance(Last Minute Revision Session) Ms. Shruti Sonawane

23 Tuesday, May 23, 2023 5:00 pm-6:00 pm Business Economics(Last Minute Revision Session) Ms. Neha Satoliya

24 Wednesday, May 24, 2023 11:00 am-12:00 pm Business Communication Skills(Last Minute Revision Session) Ms. Ashwini Renavikar

25 Thursday, May 25, 2023 4:30 pm-5:30 pm Financial Accounting-I (Last Minute Revision Session) Mr. Niraj Bakshi

26 Friday, May 26,2023 4:00 pm-5:00 pm Business Organisation and Management(Last Minute Revision Session)Dr. Mahima Singh

27 Saturday, May 27, 2023 10:00 am-11:00 am Company Law(Last Minute Revision Session) Mr. Arghya Paul
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Virtual Class Schedule

School: School of Manag+A6:E28ement and Commerce

Program Name: B.Com- Ist Sem

Month: May 2023

Maharashtra Day-Holiday



  
 
 

 
 
 

      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 

 

 

  

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


